DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
THE FUN MANAGER LTD

FUNMI LIMITED

FUNMI LIMITED

FUNMI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FUNMI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FUNNEL-WEB LIMITED

THE FUNNEL WORKS LTD/THE FARM
WORKS LIMITED

FUNNY BONES LIMITED

FUNNY CHRISTMAS JUMPERS LTD
FUNNY GIRLS LIMITED

FUNPARK CATERERS LIMITED
FUNPARK CATERERS LIMITED
FUNPLAY KIDSWEAR LIMITED

FUN PRODUCTION LIMITED

FUN PRODUCTION LIMITED
FUNSHOTECH LIMITED

FUNSHOTECH LIMITED

FUN SONG FACTORY TV LIMITED
FUN SOY LIMITED

FUNSTONS LIMITED

FUNTAZIA SOFT PLAY LTD

FUN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FUN TOWN SHOES LIMITED

THE FUN2BOUNCE COMPANY LIMITED
FUN VEET LIMITED

FUNWORLD LIMITED

FUQU LIMITED

FUR COUGH LIMITED

FUR COUGH LIMITED

FUR COUGH LIMITED

FUR COUGH LIMITED
FURIOUSGREEN.DEMON LIMITED
FURLONG ASSOCIATES BLOODSTOCK
LIMITED

FURLONG BUILDING LIMITED
FURLONG ELECTRICAL (BANBURY)
FURLONG MEWS (RINGWOOD) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FURNACE MINERALS LIMITED

FURNAGO LTD

FURNAGO LTD

FURNESS AUTHORISED FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED

FURNESS FINANCIAL ADVISERS LIMITED
FURNESS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
FURNESS INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED

FURNESS-LYMAN ESTATES LIMITED
FURNESS MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED
FURNESS SECURITIES LIMITED

FURNESS WINDING COMPANY LIMITED
FURNICRAFT LIMITED
FURNIFIX LIMITED
FURNISS AND WHITE
LIMITED

THE FURNITURE BARN 2016 LIMITED

(CONT'D)

(FOUNDRIES)

LIMITED

06881676
09219711
09219711
11139727
11139727
06461984
07189137

09940574
08322467
03076404
00534744
00534744
09575364
11134614
11134614
09371152
09371152
05007606
10059601
03442800
09272596
04809097
09335206
07201514
10496451
01303203
09107034
10618808
10618808
10618808
10618808
04626448
05643214

09378392
09369559
01736535

00966461
10495384
10495384
04646060

03909871
03909869
04644976

10117882
02948076
03281917
01464925
00972912
07112350
01486701

09941873

03/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018

09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018

09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018

FURNITURE CLOUD LIMITED

FURNITURE FACTORY OUTLETS LIMITED
FURNITURE FIRST LIMITED
FURNITURE FOR CONTRACTS (UK)
THE FURNITURE GUYS LIMITED
FURNITURE MILL OUTLET LTD
FURNITURE PLUS (ANGLIA) LTD
FURNITURE RE-USE NETWORK
FURNITUREWELL LTD

FURNLEY HOUSE LEAMINGTON LIMITED
FURNLEY HOUSE LEICESTER LIMITED
FURORS LTD

FURRION (UK) LIMITED

FURRY TAIL WALKS LIMITED

FURRY TRAILS LTD

FURRY TRAILS LTD

FURRYWALL CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED
FURS OF MAYFAIR LIMITED

FURTHER ADULT COMMUNITY EDUCATION
AND TRAINING

FURTHER DIGITAL MARKETING LTD
FURTHER DIGITAL MARKETING LTD
FURTHER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FURTHER EUROPEAN BUSINESS LIMITED
FURYAN SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FURYAN SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FURZEHILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY

(SALCOMBE) LIMITED
FURZE HOLLOW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FURZEWOOD UK LIMITED

FUSCIA XTREME LIMITED

FUSEBOX ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD
FUSE 8 GROUP LIMITED

FUSE 8 GROUP LIMITED

FUSE 8 ONLINE LIMITED

FUSE FILMS LIMITED

FUSELAGE LTD

FUSE RECRUITMENT LIMITED

FUSETEX LIMITED

FUSHI WELLBEING INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

FUSION ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS
LIMITED

FUSION ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS
LIMITED

FUSION ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION AI LIMITED

FUSION ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LTD
FUSION ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LTD
FUSION BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD

LIMITED

10127849
06821260
09295439
03843827
10108227
09377178
08569369
04154818
08336073
09927879
09927822
10214373
07126494
10116223
11136851
11136851
09837186
02580594
03980384

06459835
06459835
07883958
05100239
11136202
11136202
02167545

06777999

09950712
07318103
07286883
07891999
07891999
05807352
03769112
08938716
07411618
05639597
06570550

04703796

04703796

08408830
06462664
06462664
06462664
06462664
06462664
06462664
11138538
11138538
08739881

(D1)
(C3)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(P1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
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03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018

04/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
05/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018



