DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
THE FUN MANAGER LTD	06881676	(D4)	03/01/2018	FURNITURE CLOUD LIMITED	10127849	(D1)	03/01/2018
FUNMI LIMITED	09219711	. ,		FURNITURE FACTORY OUTLETS LIMITED	06821260	, ,	05/01/2018
FUNMI LIMITED	09219711			FURNITURE FIRST LIMITED	09295439	/	09/01/2018
FUNMI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	11139727	. ,		FURNITURE FOR CONTRACTS (UK) LIMITED		٠, ,	04/01/2018
FUNMI PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	11139727	. ,	09/01/2018	THE FURNITURE GUYS LIMITED	10108227	. ,	05/01/2018
FUNNEL-WEB LIMITED	06461984		03/01/2018	FURNITURE MILL OUTLET LTD	09377178		08/01/2018
THE FUNNEL WORKS LTD/THE FARM	07189137		03/01/2018	FURNITURE PLUS (ANGLIA) LTD	08569369		03/01/2018
WORKS LIMITED		, ,		FURNITURE RE-USE NETWORK	04154818	(D1)	03/01/2018
FUNNY BONES LIMITED	09940574	(D4)	08/01/2018	FURNITUREWELL LTD	08336073	(D4)	03/01/2018
FUNNY CHRISTMAS JUMPERS LTD	08322467	(D4)	04/01/2018	FURNLEY HOUSE LEAMINGTON LIMITED	09927879	(D4)	09/01/2018
FUNNY GIRLS LIMITED	03076404	(D1)	05/01/2018	FURNLEY HOUSE LEICESTER LIMITED	09927822	(D4)	09/01/2018
FUNPARK CATERERS LIMITED	00534744	(C2)	08/01/2018	FURORS LTD	10214373	(D4)	04/01/2018
FUNPARK CATERERS LIMITED	00534744	(C2)	05/01/2018	FURRION (UK) LIMITED	07126494	(D4)	03/01/2018
FUNPLAY KIDSWEAR LIMITED	09575364	(E1)	09/01/2018	FURRY TAIL WALKS LIMITED	10116223	(D1)	03/01/2018
FUN PRODUCTION LIMITED	11134614	(B1)	05/01/2018	FURRY TRAILS LTD	11136851	(B1)	08/01/2018
FUN PRODUCTION LIMITED	11134614	(C1)	05/01/2018	FURRY TRAILS LTD	11136851	(C1)	08/01/2018
FUNSHOTECH LIMITED	09371152	(C3)	03/01/2018	FURRYWALL CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED	09837186	(D4)	09/01/2018
FUNSHOTECH LIMITED	09371152	(D4)	04/01/2018	FURS OF MAYFAIR LIMITED	02580594	(D1)	03/01/2018
FUN SONG FACTORY TV LIMITED	05007606	(C2)	05/01/2018	FURTHER ADULT COMMUNITY EDUCATION	03980384	(D4)	03/01/2018
FUN SOY LIMITED	10059601	. ,	03/01/2018	AND TRAINING			
FUNSTONS LIMITED	03442800	٠, ,	04/01/2018	FURTHER DIGITAL MARKETING LTD	06459835	, ,	08/01/2018
FUNTAZIA SOFT PLAY LTD	09272596	. ,	09/01/2018	FURTHER DIGITAL MARKETING LTD	06459835	, ,	08/01/2018
FUN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	04809097		09/01/2018	FURTHER ENTERPRISES LIMITED	07883958	, ,	04/01/2018
FUN TOWN SHOES LIMITED	09335206	. ,	03/01/2018	FURTHER EUROPEAN BUSINESS LIMITED	05100239	, ,	09/01/2018
THE FUN2BOUNCE COMPANY LIMITED	07201514	٠, ,	08/01/2018	FURYAN SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11136202	, ,	08/01/2018
FUN VEET LIMITED	10496451	. ,	08/01/2018	FURYAN SPORTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11136202	/	08/01/2018
FUNWORLD LIMITED	01303203	. ,	03/01/2018	FURZEHILL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02167545	(D4)	03/01/2018
FUQU LIMITED	09107034	٠, ,	09/01/2018	(SALCOMBE) LIMITED			/ /
FUR COUGH LIMITED	10618808			FURZE HOLLOW MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06777999	(C2)	04/01/2018
FUR COUGH LIMITED	10618808	. ,	03/01/2018	LIMITED			/ /
FUR COUGH LIMITED	10618808	. ,		FURZEWOOD UK LIMITED	09950712	, ,	05/01/2018
FUR COUGH LIMITED	10618808	. ,	03/01/2018	FUSCIA XTREME LIMITED	07318103	, ,	03/01/2018
FURIOUSGREEN.DEMON LIMITED	04626448	, ,	07/01/2018	FUSEBOX ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	07286883	, ,	08/01/2018
FURLONG ASSOCIATES BLOODSTOCK	05643214	(EI)	08/01/2018	FUSE 8 GROUP LIMITED	07891999	, ,	04/01/2018
LIMITED	0007000	(D.4)	00/01/0010	FUSE 8 GROUP LIMITED	07891999	. ,	05/01/2018
FURLONG BUILDING LIMITED FURLONG ELECTRICAL (BANBURY) LIMITED	09378392	. ,	09/01/2018 03/01/2018	FUSE 8 ONLINE LIMITED	05807352	, ,	05/01/2018 06/01/2018
FURLONG ELECTRICAL (BANBURY) LIMITED FURLONG MEWS (RINGWOOD) MANAGEMENT	01736535	. ,	05/01/2018	FUSE FILMS LIMITED FUSELAGE LTD	03769112	, ,	05/01/2018
LIMITED	01/30333	(DI)	03/01/2016	FUSE RECRUITMENT LIMITED	08938716 07411618	, ,	03/01/2018
FURNACE MINERALS LIMITED	00966461	(D1)	09/01/2018	FUSETEX LIMITED	05639597	, ,	08/01/2018
FURNAGO LTD	10495384	. ,	08/01/2018	FUSHI WELLBEING INTERNATIONAL	06570550	, ,	05/01/2018
FURNAGO LTD	10495384	, ,	08/01/2018	LIMITED	00370330	(DI)	03/01/2010
FURNESS AUTHORISED FINANCIAL	04646060	. ,	03/01/2018	FUSION ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS	04703796	(E1)	04/01/2018
ADVISERS LIMITED	01010000	(21)	03/01/2010	I.TMTTED	01703730	(==)	01/01/2010
FURNESS FINANCIAL ADVISERS LIMITED	03909871	(D4)	03/01/2018	FUSION ACADEMY OF PERFORMING ARTS	04703796	(D1)	04/01/2018
FURNESS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	03909869		03/01/2018	LIMITED	01700750	(21)	01/01/2010
FURNESS INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL	04644976	٠,	03/01/2018	FUSION ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	08408830	(C3)	05/01/2018
ADVISERS LIMITED	01011370	(21)	00/01/2010	FUSION AI LIMITED	06462664	, ,	03/01/2018
FURNESS-LYMAN ESTATES LIMITED	10117882	(D1)	04/01/2018		06462664		03/01/2018
FURNESS MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED	02948076	, ,	03/01/2018	FUSION AI LIMITED	06462664		03/01/2018
FURNESS SECURITIES LIMITED	03281917		08/01/2018	FUSION AI LIMITED	06462664		03/01/2018
FURNESS WINDING COMPANY LIMITED	01464925		04/01/2018	FUSION AI LIMITED	06462664		03/01/2018
FURNICRAFT LIMITED	00972912		09/01/2018	FUSION AI LIMITED	06462664		03/01/2018
FURNIFIX LIMITED	07112350		08/01/2018	FUSION ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LTD	11138538		08/01/2018
FURNISS AND WHITE (FOUNDRIES)	01486701		03/01/2018	FUSION ASSESSMENT & TRAINING LTD	11138538		08/01/2018
LIMITED				FUSION BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS LTD	08739881		04/01/2018
THE FURNITURE BARN 2016 LIMITED	09941873	(D4)	04/01/2018				